Demographic Profile of Convicts at the end of 2013

Table — 5.1

:I(.) State/UT Educational Standard
. n Below AL Post H'Ic"tla?:ihn.g
llliterate Class X é; Below Graduate Graduate Degree Total
LD /Diploma

1 @ (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9)
1 ANDHRA PRADESH 1792 1719 795 193 53 46 4598
2 ARUNACHAL PRADESH 7 1 3 0 0 0 11
& ASSAM 821 1565 660 32 8 3093
4 BIHAR 1110 2065 1020 241 30 14 4480
5 CHHATTISGARH 2390 2982 869 199 103 43 6586
6 GOA 14 87 21 3 0 2 127
7 GUJARAT 1347 1623 566 193 48 31 3808
8 HARYANA 211 2475 1955 332 86 61 7020
9 HIMACHAL PRADESH 194 461 292 44 6 4 1001
10 JAMMU & KASHMIR 106 179 84 7 2 380
11 JHARKHAND 611 2000 1107 258 85 101 4162
12 KARNATAKA 1487 1800 726 170 69 166 4418
13 KERALA 328 1583 833 13 2 13 2772
14  MADHYA PRADESH 4645 8844 2558 565 180 77 16869
15 MAHARASHTRA 1456 4189 1939 262 130 65 8041
16 MANIPUR 15 56 6 2 0 0 79
17  MEGHALAYA 19 30 19 3 0 1 72
18  MIZORAM 33 297 7 9 0 0 410
19 NAGALAND 17 68 8 2 0 0 95
20 ODISHA 1242 1086 1034 131 10 5 3508
21 PUNJAB 2489 2598 2667 679 267 236 8936
22 RAJASTHAN 1579 2441 1062 505 296 161 6044
23  SIKKIM 16 77 8 3 0 0 104
24  TAMIL NADU 1217 1548 1091 330 127 335 4648
25 TRIPURA 48 SIS 69 8 2 2 502
26 UTTAR PRADESH 8615 9511 5198 1385 458 143 25310
27 UTTARAKHAND 384 809 684 28 11 5 1921
28 WEST BENGAL 1858 2933 862 192 20 25 5890
TOTAL (STATES) 35951 53400 26207 5789 1993 1545 124885
29 A &NISLANDS 11 580 344 11 3 7 956
30 CHANDIGARH 43 90 116 17 4 0 270
31 D & N HAVELI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 DAMAN & DIU & 8 7 0 0 0 18
33  DELHI 464 1623 1023 184 63 31 3388
34 LAKSHADWEEP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 PUDUCHERRY 35 45 9 1 0 1 91
TOTAL (UTs) 556 2346 1499 213 70 39 4723
TOTAL (ALL-INDIA) 36507 55746 27706 6002 2063 1584 129608
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Table — 5.1 (Continued)

ﬁt_ State/UT Religion Caste
Hindu Nllil::' Sikh ct?;:f' Others  Total sC ST OBC Others Total
M @2 (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15) (16) (17) (18) (19) (20)
1 ANDHRA PRADESH 3402 641 14 414 127 4598 944 466 1954 1234 4598
2 ARUNACHAL PRADESH 3 1 0 4 3 11 0 6 0 5 11
3 ASSAM 1880 901 20 220 72 3093 571 413 810 1299 3093
4 BIHAR 3741 722 4 9 4 4480 658 225 2229 1368 4480
5 CHHATTISGARH 5561 283 62 580 100 6586 1466 2072 2369 679 6586
6 GOA 86 17 0 24 0 127 5 10 52 60 127
7 GUJARAT 2885 886 15 17 5 3808 1251 624 1360 OIS 3808
8 HARYANA 5885 506 589 18 22 7020 1754 419 1707 3140 7020
9 HIMACHAL PRADESH 917 30 32 6 16 1001 336 17 83 565 1001
10 JAMMU & KASHMIR 198 166 13 3 0 380 42 30 18 290 380
11 JHARKHAND 2380 957 24 482 319 4162 445 1410 1172 1135 4162
12 KARNATAKA 3110 1030 11 247 20 4418 703 609 405 2701 4418
13 KERALA 1608 693 0 471 0 2772 567 12 1262 931 2772
14 MADHYA PRADESH 14984 1667 73 45 100 16869 3314 3220 6133 4202 16869
15 MAHARASHTRA 5008 2331 182 116 404 8041 1676 1278 1832 3255 8041
16 MANIPUR 30 39 0 9 1 79 0 9 27 43 79
17 MEGHALAYA 8 18 0 47 4 72 18 54 2 & 72
18 MIZORAM 11 7 0 390 410 5 405 0 0 410
19 NAGALAND 15 20 1 59 95 5 61 14 15 95
20 ODISHA 3132 74 2 222 78 3508 621 816 1254 817 3508
21 PUNJAB 2911 262 5202 439 122 8936 3612 0 2824 2500 8936
22 RAJASTHAN 4648 1117 251 10 18 6044 1590 1122 2159 1173 6044
23  SIKKIM 75 & 0 17 9 104 9 26 41 28 104
24  TAMIL NADU 2929 991 6 722 0 4648 1452 347 2032 817 4648
25 TRIPURA 414 43 0 30 15 502 110 140 125 127 502
26 UTTAR PRADESH 20132 5011 143 18 6 25310 5845 475 9640 9350 25310
27 UTTARAKHAND 1160 550 51 3 157 1921 461 399 516 545 1921
28 WEST BENGAL 3238 2473 6 159 14 5890 934 453 631 3872 5890
TOTAL (STATES) 90351 21434 6701 4781 1618 124885 28389 15118 40651 40727 124885
29 A &NISLANDS 42 32 0 198 684 956 0 0 0 956 956
30 CHANDIGARH 154 30 7 15 0 270 76 0 59 135 270
31 D &NHAVELI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 DAMAN & DIU 16 0 0 2 0 18 2 5 6 5 18
33 DELHI 2635 643 64 41 5 3388 638 54 693 2003 3388
34 LAKSHADWEEP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 PUDUCHERRY 75 6 0 10 0 91 25 0 37 29 91
TOTAL (UTs) 2922 711 135 266 689 4723 741 59 795 3128 4723
TOTAL (ALL-INDIA) 93273 22145 6836 5047 2307 129608 29130 15177 41446 43855 129608
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Table — 5.1 (Concluded)
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ANDHRA PRADESH
ARUNACHAL PRADESH
ASSAM

BIHAR
CHHATTISGARH
GOA

GUJARAT
HARYANA
HIMACHAL PRADESH
JAMMU & KASHMIR
JHARKHAND
KARNATAKA
KERALA

MADHYA PRADESH
MAHARASHTRA
MANIPUR
MEGHALAYA
MIZORAM
NAGALAND
ODISHA

PUNJAB
RAJASTHAN
SIKKIM

TAMIL NADU
TRIPURA

UTTAR PRADESH
UTTARAKHAND
WEST BENGAL
TOTAL (STATES)
A & N ISLANDS
CHANDIGARH

D & N HAVELI
DAMAN & DIU
DELHI
LAKSHADWEEP
PUDUCHERRY
TOTAL (UTs)

4542

2927
4367
6291

65
2452
5716

734
320
4056
4306
2648
16526
7422
37
57
396

51
3500
7434
5528

78
4327

437
24738
1356
4809

115126

58

125
0

6
2321
0

89
2599

44

161
101
295
57
1336
1287
204
35
106
109
120
321
510

11
14
44
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26
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52
484
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304
8404
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12
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12

12

20
17
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25

22
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39
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19

44

13

88

777

1355
898

92

998

4598
11
3093
4480
6586
127
3808
7020
1001
380
4162
4418
2772
16869
8041
79
72
410
95
3508
8936
6044
104
4648
502
25310
1921
5890
124885
956
270
0

18
3388
0
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